
Date Day(s) Event

Students 

Out

Teachers 

Out

July 11, 2016 Monday New Teacher Orientation x

July 11 - July 22, 2016 Mon - Friday (10 days) PD Days/Registration/Admin x

July 25 - 29, 2016 Mon - Fri (5 days) Registrations/Admin/KSS(PD) x

First Semester Total Instructional Days    

August 1, 2016 Monday Quarter 1 Begins

September 5, 2016 Monday Labor Day Holiday x x

October 3, 2016 Monday Quarter 1 Testing Begins

October 7, 2016 Friday Quarter 1 Ends

October 10 - 14, 2016 Mon - Fri (5 days) Fall Break x x

October 17, 2016 Monday PD/Administrative Day x

October 18, 2016 Tuesday Quarter 2 Begins

October 21, 2016 Friday Quarter 1 Report Cards Administered

October 27, 2016 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30 - 6:30

November 11, 2016 Friday Veterans Day Holiday x x

November 21 - 25, 2016 Mon - Fri (5 days) Thanksgiving Break x x

December 12, 2016 Monday Quarter 2 Testing Begins

December 16, 2016 Friday Quarter 2 Ends

Dec. 19 - 30, 2016 Mon - Fri (10 days) Winter Break x x

Second Semester Total Instructional Days  

January 2, 2017 Monday PD/Administrative Day x

January 3, 2017 Tuesday Quarter 3 Begins

January 6, 2017 Friday Quarter 2 Report Cards Administered

January 12, 2017 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30 - 6:30

January 16, 2017 Monday MLK Holiday x x

February 10, 2016 Friday PD x

February 20, 2017 Monday Presidents' Holiday x x

March 6, 2017 Monday Quarter 3 Testing Begins

March 10, 2017 Friday Quarter 3 Ends

March 13 - 17, 2017 Mon - Fri (5 days) Spring Break x x

March 20, 2017 Monday PD/Administrative Day x

March 21, 2017 Tuesday Quarter 4 Begins

March 24, 2017 Friday Quarter 3 Report Cards Administered

March 30, 2017 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30 - 6:30

April 14, 2017 Friday Good Friday x x

May 22, 2017 Monday Quarter 4 Testing Begins

May 26, 2017 Friday Last Day of School - 1/2 Admin Day

Report Cards Mailed Home
Total Number of Instructional Days  

Grading Periods 1st Semester 87 days

Aug 1 – Oct 7 2nd Semester 94 days

Oct 18 – Dec 16 Total 181 days

Jan 3 – Mar 10

Mar 21 – May 26 PD 14

Administrative Days 4.5 days

Parent/Teacher Conf Oct. 27, Jan. 12, March 30 = 1 day
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